
Health Center Roof Replacement 

Bid #21-0204 Bid Tabulation 

 

 

 

 

Vertex Roofing 

Contractors, 

Inc. 

Thomas & 

Thomas 

Construction, 

LLC 

D Project, Inc. RPM, LLC Ruff Roofing 

and Sheet 

Metal, Inc. 

AEI Biuilders, 

LLC 

Hite 

Associates, 

Inc. 

Lump Sum Bid 

Price 

 

 

$131,418.00 

 

$159,938.00 

 

$161,000.00 

 

$165,330.00 

 

$206,000.00 

 

$217,600.00 

 

$266,000.00 

Unit Bid Price 

Deteriorated Roof 

Decking 

Replacement  

Square Foot 

 

 

$3.55 

 

 

$2.25 

 

 

$2.00 

 

 

$3.00 

 

 

$4.00 

 

 

$5.00 

 

 

 

 

$3.50 

 

Contract 

Completion 

Calendar Days 

 

25 

 

45 

 

60 

 

90 

 

30 

 

45 

 

120 

 




