## Health Center Roof Replacement Bid #21-0204 Bid Tabulation

	Vertex Roofing	Thomas &	D Project, Inc.	RPM, LLC	Ruff Roofing	AEI Biuilders,	Hite
	Contractors,	Thomas			and Sheet	LLC	Associates,
	Inc.	Construction,			Metal, Inc.		Inc.
		LLC					
Lump Sum Bid							
Price	\$131,418.00	\$159,938.00	\$161,000.00	\$165,330.00	\$206,000.00	\$217,600.00	\$266,000.00
Unit Bid Price							
Deteriorated Roof							
Decking	\$3.55	\$2.25	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$3.50
Replacement	φεισε	Ψ=1=0	Ψ=.00	Ψ2.00	Ψσσ	Ψ2.00	φειε σ
Square Foot							
Contract	25	45	60	90	30	45	120
Completion							
Calendar Days							